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Board of Directors
2024 Monthly Meeting Dates

Revised 3/20/2024

Committee Meetings - 5:00 p.m. as needed Regular Voting Meetings
Board Work Sessions - 6:00 p.m. 6:00 p.m.

Monday, April 15, 2024 Wednesday, April 17, 2024

Monday, May13, 2024 Wednesday, May 15, 2024

Monday, June 24, 2024 Wednesday, June 26, 2024

No July Meeting Scheduled No July Meeting Scheduled

Monday, August 19, 2024 Wednesday, August 21, 2024

Monday, September 16, 2024 Wednesday, September 18, 2024

Monday, October 14, 2024 Wednesday, October 16, 2024

Monday, November 18, 2024 Wednesday, November 20, 2024

Wednesday, December 4, 2024
(Annual Organization + combined Work Session & Regular Voting Meeting)

● Monthly Workshops & Regular Voting Meetings will be held in the Board Conference Room
located in the Central Administration Offices at Reynolds Junior-Senior High School.


